ASES 2025

Qs Mpecting

Women In Shoulder and Elbow Surgery — Session Two
Sponsored by: Enovis

Chairs: Sara Edwards, MD, Stephanie Muh, MD

Friday, October 17", 2025 | 11:00 am - 1215 pm

11:00 am

11:05 am

11:10 am

11:20 am

11:30 am

11:40 am

11:50 am

12:00 pm

Welcome and Introduction
Stephanie Muh, MD

Industry Spotlight
Enovis

Ten Top Life Lessons
Frances Cuomo, MD

Career Development
Melissa Wright, MD

Developing Practice in a Competitive Market
Catherine Fedorka, MD

Top Life Hacks for Busy Orthopaedic Surgeons: Can We Really
Have It All?
Sara Edwards, MD

Mentorship
Emilie Cheung, MD

Q&A; Discussion

enovis.



