

ASES 2025
Annual Meeting
Special Interest Groups



Women In Shoulder and Elbow Surgery – Session Two

Sponsored by: Enovis

Chairs: Sara Edwards, MD, Stephanie Muh, MD

Friday, October 17th, 2025 | 11:00 am – 12:15 pm

11:00 am	Welcome and Introduction <i>Stephanie Muh, MD</i>
11:05 am	Industry Spotlight <i>Enovis</i>
11:10 am	Ten Top Life Lessons <i>Frances Cuomo, MD</i>
11:20 am	Career Development <i>Melissa Wright, MD</i>
11:30 am	Developing Practice in a Competitive Market <i>Catherine Fedorka, MD</i>
11:40 am	Top Life Hacks for Busy Orthopaedic Surgeons: Can We Really Have It All? <i>Sara Edwards, MD</i>
11:50 am	Mentorship <i>Emilie Cheung, MD</i>
12:00 pm	Q&A; Discussion

enovisTM